Final Results: Course Brook Farm Summer HTs

K\\ Course Brook Farm Summer HTs
EQUESTRIAN Sherborn, MA 88N
LJ)\/T%)’H
712412021 to 7/25/2021 R e O
OURSEBROOK
Final Results ——
Dress|Dress|| Stad | Stad || . 1° || T° | xc || XC ||Final [Final
Rider Horse . Date || Date .
Score||Place||Jump|[Time Score | Place Jump||Time||Score||Place
Hannah Smith ii“ersweet's 33.90( 3 | 0.000.00|[33.90 2 || 0.00]0.00|33.90] 1
urora
Erin Risso ]TSI“.egraSS 31.70|| 1-T || 0.00 |0.0031.70 1 |/ 0.00 |8.80|[40.50( 2
alisman
|Abby Dubrawski |[Cobble Creek |[31.70|| 1-T || 4.00 || 6.40 | 42.10| 4 |/ 0.00 |[6.00 [[48.10 3 |
[Danielle Downing|[Dikory Doc ~ |[36.50|| 6 || 4.00 ||0.00]40.50| 3 |/ 0.00 |{12.80(53.30( 4 |

Emma O'Lone-
Higgins
|Abigail Steinberg [[Infinity 135.00] 5 [16.00/ E | E | E o000/ E || E |[ |

Lone Survivor |[34.10|| 4 | 4.00 |[4.80(42.90| 5 20.00/25.20/|88.10|| 5

To To . .
Rider Horse Dress|[Dress|| Stad S.tad Date || Date XC ).(C Final ||Final
Score||Place||Jump|[Time Jump||Time||Score|[Place
Score || Place
[Katie Murphy |Joshua Tree 127.20| 1 [ 0.00][0.00][2720] 1 | 0.00|[17.20/[44.40| 1 |
Lakiesha Kolor Me Gone  |33.70|| 2 || 4.00 ||0.00| 3770 || 2 | 0.00 |[28.40(66.10] 2
Varney
fLoNe Flagmount's 4020|| 3 || 4.00( 240/ 46.60 | 3 | 0.00|[24.80(71.40|| 3
Goldstone Spartan
ggi‘lrilsoue Call The Law 4220/ 4 [1200] E | E E |[oooll E | E

Rider Horse Dress || Dress || Stad || Stad || To Date || To Date|| XC || XC || Final || Final
Score || Place || Jump || Time|| Score Place || Jump || Time || Score || Place
|[Eliza Quigley |[Contaro [[31.70( 1 || 0.00 [[0.00 || 31.70 || 1 | 0.00 |[0.00 3170 1 |

To To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
L0 LD Score|[Place||Jump|| Time ;) ate | Date Jump|[Time||Score||Place
core || Place
Wulia Hulett |Say So Slew|[28.50|| 1 [ 0.00 |[0.00] 28.50 || 1 ][ 0.00|[0.00][28.50 1 |
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gL [ELE H40.2OH 2 H 0.00 H 0.00H 4020 H 2 H60.00H E H E H E ‘
avagan Beagle
To To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
Rider Horse Score||Place||[Jump |[Time ;) ate | Date Jump |[Time|[Score||Place
core || Place
giaggie CUTE 30.70|| 2-T || 0.00 |[0.00/30.70 || 1-T || 0.00 | 0.00 [30.70( 1
echan Superstar
Vennifer Bagley |[Intrinsic 132.70( 7 | 0.00][0.00][32.70][ 6 |/ 0.000.00(32.70] 2 |
|Ann Wicander |[Mighty Finn 134.10[ 8 | 0.00][0.00]34.10][ 7 |/ 0.000.00(34.10 3 |
Leigh Casaceli gewy‘?rk 31.60( 4-T || 0.00 ||0.00||31.60] 3 | 0.00|/6.00|37.60| 4
onspiracy
[Lisa Morrison |[Entre les Etoiles [37.50/ 9 [ 0.00 |[0.0037.50 8 |/ 0.00 ||2.80][40.30 5 |
Iéf:g:ine Kay's Replica  [|31.80/ 6 |[0.00 0.00(31.80 4 | 0.00 ||15.60/|47.40| 6
E2u Fit & Frisky 30.70( 2-T || 0.00 |[0.00|/30.70 || 1-T 20.00][5.20 |55.90( 7
Mourgenos
Kristen Bonmahon Blue
g PR o 28.00 1 | 4.00(0.0032.00| 5 20.00|5.60/57.60| 8
[Caroline Teich ||Cremoir 144.30(| 10 |/ 8.001[0.00]52.30][ 9 |[60.00] R | R || R |
ILourie Yelton |[Ripleigh 131.60|| 4-T |[12.00| RF || RF || RF [[0.00 | RF | RF || |
Rid H Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad DT(: DT(: XC || XC ||Final||Final
er orse Score||Place||Jump|[Time S ate ate Jump |[Time|Score||Place
core || Place
Stephanie Baer g;fvtveerllfnd's 3230 5 || 0.00 0.00([32.30 4 | 0.00 |[1.6033.90| 1
?ﬁi‘;laraB Donte 3480 7 ||0.00|0.00][3480 5 | 0.00 [0.0034.80] 2
Carly Stiller  |[PLS Beroko 13140/ 2 |[4.00([0.00(3540] 6 | 0.00|[0.003540( 3 |
[Brenda Jarrell |{Uni Sprite 131.80/[ 3-T [ 0.00 |[0.00 (| 31.80 || 2-T || 0.00 |{13.20([45.00( 4 |
%athryn Boracay Wonder (|39.10/ 9 |/ 8.00 [0.00( 47.10( 10 | 0.00 |[0.80[47.90|| 5
akeman
g"‘me“’n. Raffie's Princess  [|44.80|| 12 || 4.00 [ 0.00|[48.80 | 11 | 0.00 [ 0.00 |[48.80| 6
alowski
Hilary Mann  |[Ever So Clever  [47.50/| 13 |[ 8.00 [[0.00[55.50 | 12 || 0.00 [[0.00|[55.50( 7 |
[Charlotte Bain ||Aim High 142.30]| 10 [ 0.00 |[0.00][42.30] & |l 0.00 |[24.00(66.30] 8 |
[Katie Brackett |Call To Victory [44.30|| 11 |[ 0.00 [[0.00 4430 9 | 0.00 [[35.20/[79.50 9 |
[Sara Canter |/l DunNo 136.40|| 8 [ 4.00[0.00][40.40] 7 [20.00[22.00(82.40/ 10 |
|SarahNewrnanHDexter'sDream ||27.10|| 1 || 4.00 ||0.00 ||3l.10 || 1 ||100.00|| E || E || E |
ga‘.lren Beholden to None ||34.60|| 6 |[12.00| E | E E (000 E | E
oisvert
| I | [ [ 1l [ I [ I
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|Ann Grenier  ||Almost Famous  [[31.80]| 3-T || 0.00 |[0.00([31.80 | 2-T [65.00 | RF | RF || RF ||

To To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC || Final ||Final
LGS il Score||Place||Jump|[Time ;) ate || Date Jump||Time|| Score ||Place
core || Place
[Barrett D'Orio [Marketscan  |[28.60/| 1 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 28.60 || 1 | 0.000.00|[28.60( 1 |
[Eliza Quigley |[Kwibus 13140/ 2 [0.00|[0.00] 3140 || 2 | 0.000.00|[31.40( 2 |
[Bella Maida  [Titan 131.70/| 3-T |[0.00 |[0.00| 31.70 || 3 |/ 0.00 [0.00|[31.70 | 3 |
[Eloise Plante |[Dare to Dream [[32.10/[ 5 | 0.00 |[0.00 | 32.10 || 4 |/ 0.000.00|[32.10( 4 |
ILilia M Beal |Just Like A Bird|[37.10/| 8 | 0.00 |[0.00 37.10 || 5 | 0.000.00|[37.10( 5 |
pliss Witten Valley |[34.10] 6 | 4.00 |[0.00|| 38.10 | 7 | 0.00 |0.00|38.10| 6
Lapierre
[Heli Kongats [Clever Kona  |[36.40/| 7 | 4.00 |[0.00| 40.40 || 8 | 0.000.00|[40.40( 7 |
ILily Tynan  |[Wam Bam 138.10/ 10 |/ 4.00 |[0.00 42.10 || 9 | 0.00 [0.00|[42.10( 8 |
|Arabella Dane [|Cash 143.80/ 12 [ 0.00 |[0.00 43.80 || 10 | 0.00 [7.20|[51.00( 9 |
Kara Fortier Spacely 37.60/ 9 |/ 0.00 [0.00( 37.60 | 6 |[20.00/12.80(70.40 || 10
procket
IMolly Fabrizio [l Believe I Can [38.80/| 11 |[ 8.00[[0.00] 46.80 | 11 [[60.00]0.00[106.80( 11 |
Emily
- Zaynah 31.70/| 3-T || 0.00 | E E E (000 E | E | E
Rory Weeks |[Facing Giants E E |[0.00 | E E E 0.00 || E E E
| | LE [ E Jlooof E | | [o0ofl E | E || E |
To To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
Rider Horse Score|[Place||Jump| Time ;) ate | Date Jump|[Time||Score||Place
core|(Place
AMlison Bastman-ly exington 11 2620 1 0.00 0.00]2620] 1 | 0.000.00 2620 1
[Pamela Bolek  |[Well Decorated ~ [[27.60|| 2 |/ 0.00 [[0.00|[27.60|| 2 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 [27.60( 2 |
[Melissa Alaimo ||[Fascinating Rhythm|[28.30|| 3 || 0.00 [[0.00([28.30(| 3 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 [[28.30( 3 |

]J;’;‘;‘éfve;n Quality Brigade  [34.10/ 7 [ 0.00 |[0.00 (|34.10/ 5 || 0.00 [ 0.00|[34.10| 4

Jennifer Fitch ggﬁgﬁg’emmmg 3020 5 || 4.00(0.00|3420] 6 | 0.00|0.00|34.20]| 5

[Paige Vezina  ||Gone Black [34.80] 9 |[0.00][0.00]34.80] 7 | 0.00[0.00]34.80| 6 |
Wulie Howard ||Isn't She Sweet  |[36.90/ 11 | 0.00 [|0.00(36.90 8 | 0.00 [[0.0036.90| 7 |
|Faith Perini  ||SF Lone Star 135.20] 10 |[ 4.00 |[0.00][39.20] 9 | 0.00 [0.00(39.20| 8 |
i‘lyssa She's a Dime 38.80|| 12 | 4.00 ||2.80[45.60|| 12 || 0.00 |{12.00/|57.60| 9

ckerson

[Karen Lorenzo |[Hobbs 132.60/ 6 | 8.00 |[0.0040.60| 10 |[20.00/5.60 |[66.20| 10 |
Lee Becker  [POT SOUME™ g1 70/ 13 | 4.00 320 |48.90] 13 [80.00| R | R | R

|[Ezra Dottino  ||lasiah 44.10]| 14 |/ 0.00 |[0.00[/44.10]| 11 ||0.00| TE || TE || TE |
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|Alyssa Birt

“Jack

[3430]| 8 Jl16.00] R || R J| R 000 R | R || |

|Corrinne Lauze HAnam Cara

128.60|| 4 | 4.00[0.00][32.60| 4 [65.00| RF || RF || RF |

To To . .
Rider Horse ]S)ress Dress|| Stad S.tad Date || Date XC ).(C Final ||Final
core||Place||Jump||Time Score | Place Jump||Time|| Score ||Place
Cali Oliver grimi.ﬁve 28.60/| 1-T |[ 0.00 [[0.00(28.60 1 | 0.00||0.00|[28.60 1
romise
Jenna Bunce gave?he 33.30|| 8 |/ 0.000.00([33.30|| 4-T [ 0.00 [ 0.0033.30( 2
angria
Kendall Turney EiﬁgAnOther 3450 9 [ 0.000.00|34.50|| 6 | 0.00][0.00[34.50] 3
[Francesca Weeks||Antonya 131.70|| 5 | 4.00[0.00]3570] 7 | 0.000.00]3570] 4 |
fff;glynE Abracadabra  (32.90|| 6 | 0.00 0.00([32.90( 3 | 0.002.80|[3570| 5
[Lucinda Hosford |[Hard Honey ~ [[30.70| 4 |[4.00 [ 1.60|[36.30| 8 | 0.00][0.00]36.30( 6 |
Wordyn Parisi  |[Dignitarian ~ [[36.40(| 10 [ 0.00 [[0.00|[36.40| 9 | 0.00][0.00]36.40( 7 |
Sarah Lovallo EEBO.Ogie 33.10/ 7 || 4.00 [0.0037.10/ 10 |/ 0.00 | 0.0037.10| 8
oogie
g’{f‘lf;fé’;her Frankly Scarlett [[42.40/ 13 | 0.00 |[0.00 | 42.40 || 13 |/ 0.00 || 0.00 |42.40| 9
[Kiera Delahanty |[Silver Wend ~ [|29.30(| 3 [ 4.00 |0.00|[33.30 || 4-T | 0.00 |[9.60]42.90 10 |
[Claire Eiane  |[Sam-I-Am 145.00|| 14 [ 0.00 |[0.00][45.00] 14 |/ 0.00[6.8051.80 11 |
ILuci L Bialek  |[Fenway 140.50|| 12 [ 0.00 |[0.00][40.50| 12 || 0.00 [[16.00( 56.50 | 12 |
gﬁgﬁg? Ic,illlfémbmb“rg 28.60|| 1-T | 4.00 [0.0032.60|| 2 [60.000.0092.60 13
é";;%frlmon Caribbean Kid |[37.40/ 11 || 0.00 ||0.00 (| 37.40 | 11 {[60.00|[26.40|(123.80|| 14

To To . .
Rider Horse Dress|(Dress|| Stad S.tad Date | Date XC ).(C Final ||Final
Score|[Place||Jump| Time Jump [Time|| Score |[Place
Score|| Place
Beth Love Your Rebel
OMalley  |Atitude 30.00 4 [ 0.00(0.00/3000| 3 | 0.00]0.00]3000] 1
Isabelle Cless|[P0nnybrook's Paddy |l ¢ ool 3 1 4 00 1l 0.00 [32.80]| 4 | 0.00 | 0.00/32.80( 2
Magee
i Devon Fantasie 35.50|[ 10-T || 0.00 || 0.00 (|35.50|| 5-T || 0.00 ||0.00(/35.50( 3
Mclntyre
Martha Argonaut 3170 7 |/ 4.00 [|0.00(3570] 7 |l 0.00 [0.00/35.70| 4
Bugbee
Sl Brave Indy 3520 9 | 0.001.60||36.80 & |/ 0.00|[0.0036.80| 5
Powers
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g:iré’ﬁine Aeolian 30.70/[ 5 || 8.00 |0.0038.70(| 9 || 0.00 0.00/38.70|| 6
ﬁ‘;eriiellffk Maleficent 3140/ 6 || 8.000.00(39.40( 10 |/ 0.00 0.00]39.40| 7
kicnl?:;‘nan Muscle Man 36.70/| 12 || 4.00 ||0.40 |41.10|| 12 || 0.00 || 0.00 || 41.10| 8
[Kate Fletcher |Joinem! 139.10{| 14 || 4.00|[0.00/[43.10( 13 |[ 0.00 |[0.00 | 43.10] 9 |
[Mary Storch [[Fabian 135.50]( 10-T || 0.00 |[ 0.00[35.50 || 5-T {[20.00/[3.60 || 59.10|| 10 |
g/[iilizfel 4 [Watson's Delightful [27.60/ 2 || 0.00 [0.00|/27.60| 2 20.00(11.6059.20 | 11
Dudith Rossi |[PDF Double Down [[33.80|| 8 | 4.00 |[2.40{[40.20] 11 [20.00[0.00] 60.20 12 |
]errer‘;ﬁa Spring Street 38.80|| 13 || 4.00 |[0.8043.60|| 14 |[60.000.00 (|103.60/ 13
183;‘;‘1‘1121? Sir Ferghus 2640 1 |[0.000.00(26.40| 1 000 TE | TE || TE
To To

. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final

LUt s Score||Place||Jump|[Time SDc z:)tree l]’)l:tcee Jump||Time|[Score|[Place
loie Kennon  |[Mistan 131.50| 4 | 0.00][0.00]31.50|[ 3 | 0.00][0.00]31.50| 1 |
lack Brennan ||Paladin 128.50( 2 | 0.00[0.00][28.50| 1 | 0.00][5.20][33.70| 2 |
[Emily Glidden |[Overdue Saint  (38.80 8 |/ 0.00 [[0.0038.80( 6-T [ 0.00 || 0.00[38.80( 3 |
[Siri Carr [Foxtrot Treacle {3930 9 | 0.00 |[0.00][39.30|| & | 0.00[0.00][39.30| 4 |
IMolly Zastrow |[DRF Dugan 139.80(| 10 | 0.00|[0.00][39.80| 9 | 0.00[0.00][39.80| 5 |
|Alyssa Gibson |[Please as Punch  ([38.00[ 6 |/ 0.00 [ 0.8038.80( 6-T || 0.00 || 1.60 ||40.40 6 |
ﬁi‘if??fm Spontaneous 3830 7 | 4.000.00|42.30|| 11 |/ 0.00 || 0.0042.30| 7
|Sydney Smith ||Aber Oak 145.00( 16 || 4.00 |[0.00][49.00] 15 || 0.00 || 0.00[49.00] 8 |
E?;;i?lone' Christian Grey 27.00/ 1 |[4.000.00(31.00| 2 [[20.00(0.0051.00] 9
Libby Pottle ﬁi‘:};@ Ole Buddy || 4 60/l 14-T || 4.00 || 0.00 |48.00(| 14 [20.00(0.00 68.00/ 10
ggfggzgaer Royal Crown 3130 3 | 4.00(/1.60(36.90| 5 |[60.00( 1.20][98.10] 11
[Kristen Miller |[Wild Card 144.00][ 14-T || 0.00 |[ 0.00|[44.00|| 13 |[60.00] E || E || E |
g&zglsin Game On 4150/ 11 || 0.00 || 0.00(41.50| 10 |60.00| E || E || E
[Mila Indeck  ||TC Fakeittilumakeit||43.00 13 |/ 0.00 [ 0.00(43.00 12 [[80.00] E || E || E |
|[Emma Adams |[Honey 135.30/[ 5 | 0.00][0.00][3530|[ 4 |[80.00] E || E || E |
Alyssa LaPointe| 119 M1sS 4200 12 |[1200| E | E | E |[000| E | E

unshine
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To || To

. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC || Final ||Final

‘ LUt ‘ it Score||Place||Jump|[Time ;) U2 [ LEL Jump||Time|| Score |Place
core|(Place
IDanielle Gabree ||Cantefina HPF ~ |[28.30/ 1 [ 0.00 [0.00 [[28.30|| 1 || 0.00 |[0.00|[28.30| 1 |
[Mariah Plante |[Leonidas 13150 4 |[0.00][0.00][31.50] 3 [ 0.00]0.00][31.50] 2 |
|Allison Dunne |[Flowerhill Sophia |[31.80/ 5 [ 0.00 [0.00 [31.80|| 4 || 0.00 |[0.00|/31.80| 3 |
Wennifer Clapp ||Sidamo de Brio  [[29.50/ 2 [/ 4.00 [ 0.00 [33.50|| 5 || 0.00 |[0.00|[33.50| 4 |
?“’Pha“ie Sir Jackson 3480 9 [ 0.00 [ 0.0034.80| 7 |[0.00|[0.00|[34.80| 5
uriansz
Jacqueline ALF Cross My
T o 37.50|| 12-T || 0.00 | 0.00 |[37.50( 11 | 0.00 | 0.00 37.50 | 6
Susan Kissel |[YReha00U KT 137 80/l 14| 0.00 | 0.00 |37.80 | 12 | 0.00 || 0.00 | 37.80 | 7
eanie Fred

ff;ﬂjﬁlyy Harley Davidson |[37.50]| 12-T || 4.00 || 0.00 |[41.50|| 13-T || 0.00 || 0.00 || 41.50 || 8
[Katrina Glaude ||Class Edition ~ [[41.50/ 15 || 0.00 |[0.00 [|41.50 ] 13-T || 0.00 |[ 0.00]41.50 (| 9 |
|Caroline Teich ||Lyrical 147.50|| 16 | 0.00 |[0.00][47.50|| 15 [ 0.00 [|0.00]|[47.50| 10 |
[Kristal Gessler |[Distorted Sky  (30.50/ 3 ][ 0.00 [[0.00 ([30.50| 2 [20.00]{0.00] 50.50 | 11 |
ial‘lvdaeri“ahL Unbridled Miracle [|35.50|| 10-T | 0.00 || 0.00|35.50| 8 |(20.00||0.00 || 55.50 | 12
glizabeth e 3330 7 |[8.00 (| 7.6048.90( 16 |[60.00|31.60(140.50/ 13
anborn Elegance
Elmm.aO'Lone' Shanghai Knighs (34.00( 8 | 0.00 |0.00/(34.00| 6 |[80.00] E | E || E
1gg1ns
|Felicia Pelsis  ||Teenage King  [35.50/[ 10-T || 0.00 || 0.40 |35.90 9 |/ 0.00 || TE || TE | TE |
[Emily Atwood ||Aurora 132.30| 6 | 4.00|[0.00][36.30| 10 [[65.00 RF | RF || RF |

| Beginner Novice - Sunday-A |

To To
. Dress||Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC ||Final||Final
LU0 Li QL Score||Place|[Jump|[Time Date || Date Jump||Time||Score|[Place
Score || Place
gﬁ’r’g”a Oceana 26.80 1 |/ 0.00(0.00|(26.80| 1 [ 0.00|/0.00[26.80| 1
[Zeena Kao  [|In a Pickle 12930 2 [ 0.00[0.00][29.30(| 2 |[0.00]0.0029.30] 2 |
Alexa .
i FH Morning Daddy|[30.50( 3 || 0.00 || 0.00|[30.50|| 3 [ 0.00 |[0.00|30.50| 3
[[sabella Day |[Twilight 130.80] 4-T | 0.00 || 0.00]/30.80 || 4-T || 0.00 ||0.0030.80] 4 |
gonnor ET Tylord 30.80|| 4-T || 0.00 || 0.00|[30.80| 4-T || 0.00 ||0.00[30.80| 5
carson
[Caroline Kyros ||[Chaotic Good ~ [34.00| 7 | 0.000.00(/34.00( 6 | 0.00{0.00(34.00] 6 |
Sierra Blatt  [[Pierre 131.30/ 6 | 4.00|[0.00(3530] 7 |[0.00]0.00]3530] 7 |
Uenna Bunce |(Galatic Punch ~ [35.50 8 | 0.00/0.00(/35.50( 8 |/ 0.00{0.003550( 8 |
|Sophia Jean  ||Hallelujah 138.30/[ 10 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 3830/ 9 [ 0.00|[0.00][38.30/ 9 |
|Vi"t°ria HMaurice H37.00” 9 H 4.00 Ho.00H41.ooH 11 ” 0.00 Ho.oo”41.00” 10‘
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[McCallum __| | NS I NN IS I N N A

Hannah Stec ]T3°°Inﬁnityand 38.80|| 11 [ 8.00 [ 0.00 || 46.80 | 13-T || 0.00 | 0.00 |46.80| 11
eyond

[Lydia Miller  |[Hard Knock Life [40.30| 12 | 0.00 [[0.00|/40.30 | 10 |/ 0.00 |{7.60 [[47.90( 12 |

[Elsa Poler  ([Glenmore Gem  [42.00( 13 | 4.00 [[0.00||46.00 | 12 |/ 0.00 |{4.80[50.80( 13 |

[Olivia Zaleski [Lightnin Warrior |/42.80||

14 || 4.00 |[0.00 || 46.80 || 13-T |[65.00|| RF || RF || RF |

To To . .
Rider Horse ls)ress Dress|| Stad S.tad Date | Date XC ).(C Final [Final
core|(Place||Jump||Time Score || Place Jump||Time||Score|[Place
[Chelsea Canedy||Little Einstien ~ |[24.00/ 1 | 4.00/[0.00(28.00 1 | 0.00[0.00(28.00] 1 |
|Caitlin Dwyer ([Shadow of Night |[31.50/ 2 | 0.00][0.00( 3150 2 | 0.00[0.00(31.50] 2 |
|Cailin Sanford [|Arroyo Grande [[33.30/ 3 | 0.00/[0.00( 3330 3 | 0.00][0.80(34.10] 3 |
Mackenzie |Armed and 4030 8 1 0.00(0.00|[40.30 6 | 0.00 |[0.0040.30| 4
Seely Dangerous

[Dawn Briand  ||Cross Match 136.80| 6 | 0.00[0.00][36.80( 5 |/ 0.004.0040.80/ 5 |
[Tori Donaghue |[Fare Thee Well  [[41.00/| 9 |[ 0.00 [[0.00 41.00|| 7 |/ 0.00 || 0.00|[41.00] 6 |
ﬁggsy: Bato Loco 43.00 10-T || 0.00 [ 0.00|/43.00| 9 | 0.00 || 0.00|(43.00|| 7
Eﬁfﬁm Oliver Twist 3580/ 5 |[8.000.00(43.80| 10 | 0.00|0.00|43.80] 8
gi;‘ﬁ?fra Cady O'Daly Kira |[45.80|| 13 | 0.00 |[0.00 | 45.80 | 11 || 0.00 || 0.00 (45.80/ 9
[Jen Ellms [Pia Nye Liv 135.00/ 4 | 0.00[0.00(35.00( 4 | 0.00|21.20(56.20( 10 |
[Michelle Hart |[Worth My While |[37.80/ 7 | 4.00/[0.00( 41.80( 8 [/20.00[[0.0061.80( 11 |
|Anna Jaffe  [[Roma Romantic |[47.30/ 14 | 0.00][0.00( 4730 | 13 |[20.00{0.00(67.30( 12 |
ﬁ‘é‘g‘e‘ga Gotsum Goldust |[45.00|| 12 [ 4.00 || 1.20(/50.20 | 14 ||20.00/[ 0.00 [70.20/| 13
g‘fgﬁy Topanga 43.00|[ 10-T || 4.00 || 0.00|| 47.00 | 12 | 0.00 | TE || TE || TE

Rider Horse Dress||Dress|| Stad S.tad D'l;(;e D'lz;(;e XC )'(C Final ||Final
Score|| Place||Jump|| Time S Jump || Time|| Score |[Place
core || Place
pill Truie-Blue Collar—lag 50| 2 | 0.00 | 0.00( 2850 | 2 | 0.00 |0.00]|28.50] 1
angan Dollar
[Mary Young  [[Montreux 134.50/ 6-T || 0.00][0.00 34.50 || 5-T | 0.00 |[0.00|[34.50( 2 |
|Carol Geremia [|Mattie 134.80/ 8 | 0.00][0.00( 34.80| 7 | 0.000.00|[3480( 3 |
(S)}t{amn. Polar Express  [29.80/ 3 |[ 0.00 | 0.00( 29.80 || 3 || 0.00 ||5.60|[35.40( 4
enstein
]éﬂeen Kenna Clare |37 60l 10 [ 0.00 [1.20] 3900 | 9 | 0.00 |0.00]39.00] s
eoghegan Max
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Final Results: Course Brook Farm Summer HTs

Amanda
Nichols

[Karen Dronzek ([Road House  |[30.30/| 4 |/ 0.00 |[0.00 30.30 || 4 40.00][0.0070.30 7
|Caitlin Dwyer |(Bring1tOn  [[25.80/ 1 | 0.00({0.00( 25.80 | 1 [60.00/2.80|/88.60( 8
lulie Nguyen (Rising Tide  |[34.50/| 6-T || 0.00 |[0.00 || 34.50 || 5-T |/80.00[16.00(/130.50 9
Vessie Aikman |[Hidde Treasure [40.80/| 12-T || 0.00 |{0.00 || 40.80 || 11 [60.00/ E | E | E
R
RF

Bold As Brass

(o)}

‘31.50” 5 H 4.00 H 0.00 H 35.50 H 8 H 20.00 H 0.00 H 55.50 H

[Kim Bowers  ([Willoughby  |[40.80/| 12-T || 4.00 |[0.00 || 44.80 || 12 [[0.00 || R || R |

Danielle Touch of 4050/ 11 || 0.00 ||0.00 4050 | 10 |[125.00| RF || RF

Keeney Kismet

Leslie Elston || xcientless 35.00 9 [12.00| RF | RF || RF || 0.00 | RF | RF
Pursuit

To To
. Dress|[Dress|| Stad || Stad XC || XC || Final ||Final
LS Li 05 Score||Place||Jump|[Time Date || Date Jump||Time|| Score ||Place
Score || Place
Peyton Pouliot ggsa:elsonThe 32.80( 1 |/ 0.000.00|[32.80| 1 | 0.000.00|32.80( 1
|Alison Schmidt|[Toblerone 136.40( 5 |/ 0.00[0.00][36.40 | 2 ] 0.000.00]36.40| 2 |
Saija Laurla  |[Beckett 135.60( 3 |/ 4.00[0.00]39.60 | 4 ]/ 0.000.00]39.60| 3 |
SR Jamakin Me Run |[37.80|| 6 [ 4.00 ||0.00|[41.80 5 |/ 0.000.00/41.80| 4
Thomas
lé[organ Dudley Do Right |[42.20| 8-T || 0.00 || 0.00 || 42.20 || 6-T || 0.00 |[0.00|[42.20| 5
annett
Grace
v Lord Gary 41.10 7 || 4.00 [ 0.00([45.10|| 8 |/ 0.000.00|[45.10| 6
el g5 Red Bull 48.30|| 12 || 0.00 [ 0.80([49.10|| 11 |l 0.00 |0.00|[49.10| 7
Walsh
Xellalesn Fun Prospect 48.90|| 13 || 0.00 [|3.60|[52.50 || 12 | 0.00 ||0.00||52.50( 8
Walsh
L nd ey Missed a Spot  |[36.10|| 4 || 4.00 || 5.60([45.70| 9 |[20.00(0.00|[65.70| 9
Parshall
Xy Annie Oakley  ||45.80|| 11 |[ 0.00 || 0.00 | 45.80| 10 |[20.00(0.00|/65.80 | 10
Bosman
f/}‘zabeth Sherwin William (|45.30/ 10 || 8.00 [ 0.00 || 53.30 || 13 (40.00|43.60|(136.90| 11
eyers
ggﬁr‘;lham Touch of Magic  ||42.20| 8-T || 0.00 [ 0.00|[42.20 || 6-T ||[60.00| E || E | E
Rkt Dol ([P <& 33.60][ 2 || 4.00 |0.0037.60| 3 6500/ R | R | R
Swimming

. Dress||Dress|| Stad | Stad|| . 1° || T° | xc || xC ||Final||Final
Rider Horse . Date || Date .
Score||Place||Jump|[Time Score || Place Jump||Time||Score|[Place
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Final Results: Course Brook Farm Summer HTs

Steven's Getting

Kiara R. Ham ‘Even H27.50H 1 H 0.00 Ho.ooH 27.50 H 1 H 0.00 H0.00H27.50H 1
|Cailin Sanford ||Colin 132.20/ 2 [0.00|[0.00 3220 || 2 | 0.00 |[0.0032.20] 2
|Alexa Dawley ||Ambition 133.30/ 3 /0.00|[0.003330|| 3 | 0.00]|0.00/33.30| 3
Hannah Seven Deadly

s s 40.00|[ 4 | 0.00 [0.00 | 40.00 || 4 | 0.00 | 0.00 40.00| 4
[Chloe Zaleski |[Pink Pajamas  [42.50| 6 || 4.00[0.00[46.50 | 6 | 0.00 [ 0.00 ||46.50( 5
Malaina Atticus 41.40| 5 [ 0.00 [0.00(41.40 | 5 | 0.00 [34.40(75.80| 6

odes
[Kate Servais  ||Anikka 143.30|| 7 [ 4.00|[4.40][51.70] 7 [20.00/[11.60(83.30] 7
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THE

CLUB
)

JOCKEY

Thoroughbred
Incentive Program

Course Brook Farm Summer HTs

TIP Results

Te

Te

Te

Pinney #| Class | Rider Horse | Dressage | Stadium | To Date | XC Score | Final | Final Placement |
am: TIP - BN
161 |BN |Jill Truitt-Langan Blue Collar Dollar 28.5 0 28.5 0 28.5 1
182 (BN |Alexa McKersie FH Morning Daddy 30.5 0 30.5 0 30.5 2
170 |BN |Mackenzie Seely Armed and Dangerous 40.3 0 40.3 0 40.3 3
166 [BN |Dawn Briand Cross Match 36.8 0 36.8 4 40.8 4
188 |BN |Victoria McCallum Maurice 37 4 41 0 41 5
171 |BN |Kathryn LaRose Bato Loco 43 0 43 0 43 6
67 BN |Savannah L Audet |Unbridled Miracle 35.5 0 35.5 20 55.5 7
167 |BN |Michelle Hart Worth My While 37.8 4 41.8 20 61.8 8
169 |BN |Amanda McGee Gotsum Goldust 45 5.2 50.2 20 70.2 9
58 BN [Felicia Pelsis Teenage King 35.5 0.4 35.9 TE TE TE
158 |BN |Leslie Elston Relentless Pursuit 35 RF 47 0 RF RF
74 [BN [Mila Indeck TC Fakeittilumakeit 43 0 43 E E E
am: TIP - MT
103 [(MT |Julia Hulett Say So Slew 28.5 0 28.5 0 28.5 1
102 [MT |Chrysanthi Gavagan |HMS Beagle 40.2 0 40.2 E E E
am:TIP-N
116 |N Jenna Bunce Save The Sangria 33.3 0 33.3 0 33.3 1
130 |N Kendall Turney Take Another Road 34.5 0 34.5 0 34.5 2
143 [N Kim Mclintyre Devon Fantasie 35.5 0 35.5 0 35.5 3
122 [N Lucinda Hosford Hard Honey 30.7 5.6 36.3 0 36.3 4
118 |N Jordyn Parisi Dignitarian 36.4 0 36.4 0 36.4 5
141 N Brittany Powers Brave Indy 35.2 1.6 36.8 0 36.8 6
48 N Julie Howard Isn't She Sweet 36.9 0 36.9 0 36.9 7
33 [N Lilia M Beal Just Like A Bird 37.1 0 37.1 0 37.1 8
24 N Alyssa Lapierre Witten Valley 34.1 4 38.1 0 38.1 9
139 ([N Linnea Ackerman Muscle Man 36.7 4.4 41.1 0 41.1 10
23 N Lily Tynan Wam Bam 38.1 4 421 0 421 11
142 [N Kate Fletcher Joinem! 39.1 4 43.1 0 43.1 12
123 [N Gabriellia Chevalier |Chambersburg Pike 28.6 4 32.6 60 92.6 13




Course Brook Farm Summer HTs

TIP Results
132 [N Brenda Jarrell Spring Street 38.8 4.8 43.6 60 103.6 14
19 N Molly Fabrizio | Believe | Can 38.8 8 46.8 60 106.8 15
117 N Abigail Concannon |Caribbean Kid 37.4 0 37.4 86.4 123.8 16
Team : TIP-P
| 1 [P  |Abby Dubrawski [Cobble Creek 31.7 10.4 42.1 6 48.1 1
Team : TIP - ST
195 |ST |Alexa Dawley Ambition 33.3 0 33.3 0 33.3 1
93 |ST [Samantha Thomas [Jamakin Me Run 37.8 4 41.8 0 41.8 2
96 |ST |Kathleen Walsh Red Bull 48.3 0.8 49.1 0 49.1 3
201 |ST [Ryleigh Doyle Just Keep Swimming 33.6 4 37.6 R R R
Team :TIP-T
8 T Jennifer Bagley Intrinsic 32.7 0 32.7 0 32.7 1
14 |T Leigh Casaceli Newyork Conspiracy 31.6 0 31.6 6 37.6 2
105 [T Kathryn Wakeman Boracay Wonder 39.1 8 47.1 0.8 47.9 3
106 |T Cameron Balowski |Raffie's Princess 44.8 4 48.8 0 48.8 4
17 |T Lanie Mourgenos Fit & Frisky 30.7 0 30.7 25.2 55.9 5
111 [T Katie Brackett Call To Victory 44.3 0 44.3 35.2 79.5 6
112 [T Lauren Boisvert Beholden to None 34.6 E 46.6 0 E E
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